
2021 GROUP OUTINGS AND TOURNAMENTS



Group Rates available and may vary based upon time of the year, day of the week and expected number of golfers.
Options and prices are subject to change.

DAILY FEE STRUCTURE & TOURNAMENTS
DAILY FEE STRUCTURE

REGULAR SEASON RATES
MONDAY-THURSDAY 	  $80 
FRIDAY-SUNDAY & HOLIDAYS	 $90 
REPLAY RATE	 $45 
9 HOLE RATE	 $50

SHOULDER SEASON RATES
18 HOLES 	  $65 
9 HOLES	 $40 
REPLAY RATE	 $30

RENTAL CLUBS & PRACTICE RANGE
PRACTICE RANGE/PER PERSON	 $20 
RENTAL CLUBS (18 HOLES)	 $45 
RENTAL CLUBS (9 HOLES)	 $35

TOURNAMENTS
CONSECUTIVE TEE TIMES

• Based on availability 
• Green fees individual pay or all to one bill* 

• 48 hours’ notice of guaranteed numbers 
• Bookings up to 45 days prior to arrival. 

*24 or more all to one bill

MODIFIED SHOTGUN STARTS
• Weekdays and based on availability 

• Green fees all to one bill
• 9am or 1pm start times  • 18 holes 
• One week out guarantee numbers* 
• Bookings up to one year in advance. 

*This is the minimum number of green fees that will be charged to your group’s master bill.

SHOTGUN STARTS (90+ GOLFERS)
• Weekdays preferred and based on availability 

• Green fees all to one bill
• Full Field Shotguns any time after 9am • 18 or 36 holes 

• One week out guarantee numbers* 
• Bookings up to one year in advance. 

*This is the minimum number of green fees that will be charged to your group’s master bill.



Group Rates available and may vary based upon time of the year, day of the week and expected number of golfers.
Options and prices are subject to change.

INCLUDED IN GROUP OUTINGS AND TOURNAMENTS
•	 Golf Tournament Coordinator Assistance with planning and day of the event 
•	 Bag Drop Assistance 
•	 Registration set up and breakdown 
		  Tables with linens included 
•	 Staging of tournament and/or sponsor signs 
•	 Assistance with tournament format
•	 Provide on Golf Carts
		  Tournament Rules & Information Sheet 
		  Assistance with team pairings 
		  Score cards for each player or group based on format 
		  Cart Signs with players’ names
•	 Golf Cart Staging Area
•	 Range Balls prior to golf with use of practice bunker and 
	 practice putting greens
•	 Setup and hole assignments for Pin Events
		  Includes up to 4 specialty holes with tent, table and chairs. 
		  *Additional available for a setup fee of $50 per hole.  
•	 Tournament speech prior to event with rules announcement 
•	 Complete scoring after the event
•	 Flighting assistance as needed
•	 Locker rooms with showers and complimentary towel service
•	 Speaker system and microphone for reception and/or prize ceremony
*All food and beverage taken on to the golf course must be purchased through 
Riverside Casino & Golf Resort®. 

ADDITIONAL SERVICES: Pricing available upon request

•	 Boxed Lunch for the group
•	 Master Tab and/or Beverage Tickets
•	 Reception following the event (indoor or outdoor space)
•	 Full service catering 
•	 Teaching Clinics
•	 Up 20 Hole Sponsor Logos uploaded on Golf Cart GPS 
•	 Driving Range Only Events 
•	 Personalized Gifts (Lead Time Required)
		  Gift Cards to Blue Top Ridge
		  Logoed Golf Shirts or Headwear/Hats
		  Hole in One Packages and Insurance
		  Customized Flags for each golf hole
		  Golf Balls (Sleeve or by the box)
		  Golf Towels and Head Covers
		  Ball Markers and Divot Tools
		  Golf Umbrellas
		  Cooler Bags
		  Poker Chips
		  Trophies


